

Kuram Dutt Vs State of H.P. & ors.

CWP No. 2979 of 2024

20.08.2024 Present: Ms. Babita Kumari, Advocate, vice Mr. Ashwani Gupta,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Dy.A.G., for the respondents-State.

Reply to the petition stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as
prayed for, be filed within a period of two weeks. List
thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 20, 2024
(mamta)