

Kuram Dutt Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.2979 of 2024

20.12.2024 Present: Ms. Babita Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondents.

Rejoinder is awaited. As prayed for, let the
same be filed within three weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 20, 2024
(Rishi)