

Kuram Dutt vs State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 2979 of 2024

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General for the respondent-State.

As prayed for, list on 21.04.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 10, 2026
(narender)